MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT
VTS1000BL 1000mm x 39mm x 76mm (39.37” x 1.54” x 2.99”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED 200W MAX
VTS2000BL 2000mm x 39mm x 76mm (78.74” x 1.54” x 2.99”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED 200W MAX
VTS3000BL 3000mm x 39mm x 76mm (118.11” x 1.54” x 2.99”) SURFACE / PENDANT / RECESSED 200W MAX
VTRS1000BL 1000mm x 39mm x 76mm (39.37” x 1.54” x 2.99”) RECESSED 200W MAX
VTRS2000BL 2000mm x 39mm x 76mm (78.74” x 1.54” x 2.99”) RECESSED 200W MAX
VTRS3000BL 3000mm x 39mm x 76mm (118.11” x 1.54” x 2.99”) RECESSED 200W MAX
SPECIFICATION
The ultimate in modern aesthetics goes
beyond just magnetic track rail. It is also
about creating unique lighting
confi gurations. With various types of
corners, the geometric possibilities are
truly endless. Even after installation, the
Standard magnetic track rail, available in
surface, pendant, and recessed options,
allow you to change the lighting confi gu-
ration whenever and however you like.
STANDARD MAGNETIC TRACK
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
By VONN Lighting
VTS1000BL / VTS2000BL / VTS3000BL VTRS1000BL / VTRS2000BL / VTRS3000BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
3.11”
39.3”1000mm
1.53”
0.
11
”
2.
99
”
39.3”1000mm
1.53”
2.
99
”